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First Name Middle Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email
BELVIDERE 3 Jama Buskirk 9669 N. Six Lakes Rd. Six Lakes MI 48886 616-485-8039 jamabuskirk@gmail.com

Matt Buskirk 9669 N. Six Lakes Rd. Six Lakes MI 48886 616-620-4953 mattbuskirk77@gmail.com

Matthew Murray 2320 Eleen Rd. Six Lakes MI 48886 616-516-6384 matt1875murray@gmail.com

Armon Withey 8285 N. Musson Rd. Six Lakes MI 48886 847-477-5477 acw47@icloud.com

BLOOMER 2

BUSHNELL 2 Judy K Emmons 506 E. Carson City Rd. Sheridan MI 48884 517-896-7638 judy.emmons@gmail.com
Jeffery D. Williams 4928 Carson City Rd. Fenwick MI 48834 616-893-5687 wjeffery1973@yahoo.com

CATO 4 Brian Stevens 8910 Cutler Rd. Lakeview MI 48850 989-285-6693 stevensb86@icloud.com

Coleen Stevens 8908 Cutler Rd. Lakeview MI 48850 989-817-2513 cdstevens9363@gmail.com

CRYSTAL 4 Kodeen R. Sowers 504 S. Sweet St. Crystal MI 48818 517-626-4287 kodeen1@live.com

David Prout 604 N. Shore Drive Crystal MI 48818 989-560-1070 proutdl@yahoo.com

DAY 2 Michelle Jorgensen 1598 Neff Rd. Stanton MI 48888 989-506-0203 momolovespugs@gmail.com

Maxine M. Nauta 4599 E. Kendaville Rd. Edmore MI 48829 989-565-4044 tmnauta@1791.com

DOUGLASS 4 Lisa A. Coughlin 217 Woodlawn Dr. Stanton MI 48888 734-748-6862 lcoughlin50@yahoo.com
Kimberly Croy 4701 N. Grow Rd. Stanton MI 48888 989-506-3618 kimcroy@hotmail.com

Annette Mitchell 5103 Nevins Rd. Stanton MI 48888 989-921-4199 fatboysole_lady@yahoo.com

Tammy Sweeris 3398 Musson Rd., NW Stanton MI 48888 616-240-3566 tlsweeris@gmail.com

EUREKA PCT 1 3 James Lower 10858 Wildwood Drive Greenville MI 48838 616-902-4946 lowerja@gmail.com

Stephanie R Rectenwal 11790 Woodvale Ct Greenville MI 48838 616-788-1516 mi.lady.patriot@gmail.com

EUREKA PCT 2 3 Joseph Rykse 9735 Avalon Rd. Greenville MI 48838 616-540-6313 f.f.rykse@gmail.com
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Kimberly Becher 10330 Stakes Rd. Greenville MI 48838 616-232-5552 kimberly.becher@yahoo.com

Shayne A. Becher 10330 Stakes Rd. Greenville MI 48838 616-788-8729 midmichhomeimp@gmail.com

EVERGREEN 2

FAIRPLAINS 3 Gerald Schmidt 10585 S. Brown Rd. Fenwick MI 48834 616-929-4762 jerrylesa@yahoo.com

Gene Lutherloh 1077 W. Jenks Rd. Fenwick MI 48834 989-620-4599 genlutherloh@gmail.com

FERRIS 2 Bonnie Sutten 5725 N. Caris Rd. Edmore MI 48829 989-304-1123 herbon89@icloud.com

HOME 4 Andrew Barnes 4260 E. Howard City Edmore Edmore MI 48829 989-607-7168 ajbarnes_2@yahoo.com

Molly Barnes 4260 E. Howard City Edmore Edmore MI 48829 616-238-2377 mollyjobarnes@hotmail.com

Brenda Silver PO Box 321 Edmore MI 48829 989-304-0866 brenda_silver@icloud.com

Philip Silver PO Box 321 Edmore MI 48829 989-304-6179 philipsilver@gmail.com

MAPLE VALLEY 3 Valerie S. Gates 2196 N. Black Rd. Trufant MI 49347 66-984-7264 kvgates83@yahoo.com

MONTCALM PCT 1 5 Richelle Lentz 8576 Spencer Rd. Greenville MI 48838 989-430-7760 richellelentz@gmail.com
Withdrew 4/22/22 Colleen M Smith 744 S. Greenville Rd. Greenville MI 48838 616-498-8214 colleensmith50@gmail.com

Sue DeVries 9358 Helen Greenville MI 48838 616-498-2622 kencappy4@gmail.com

Roger L Humphrey 11947 W. Muskrat Greenville MI 48838 616-255-2405 humpy001@hotmail.com

Fern Jessop 3500 Morgan Drive Greenville Mi 48838 616-754-9878 fernje@charter.net

Barbara Prahl 6807 Peck Rd. Greenville MI 48838 616-460-6027 barb.prahl@gmail.com

PIERSON PCT 1 3 Lianne B Briggs 20732 Rice Lane Howard City MI 49329 231-527-8204 doctorbriggs1@gmail.com
Cindy Palmreuter 23100 W. Wood Lake Rd. Pierson MI 49339 616-516-4992 thiap73@gmail.com
Cindy Petrie 20732 Rice Lane Howard City MI 49329 989-326-0329 cpetrie57@yahoo.com

JoAnne Vukin 5673 Bass Lake Rd. Howard City MI 49329 231-519-2463 jvukin@montcalm.us
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J. Scott Vukin 5673 Bass Lake Rd. Howard City MI 49329 231-519-1969 jscotty1947@gmail.com

Bill VanTil 5022 NW County Line Rd. Pierson MI 49339 231-260-1498 bm4c69@gmail.com

PIERSON PCT 2 3 Amy McCall 23809 Joshua Dr. Sand Lake MI 49343 616-557-3010 artowsley2000@yahoo.com

PINE 3 Linda A. Huckins 11170 Coral Rd. Coral MI 49322 616-835-6982 lhuckins@casair.net

REYNOLDS PCT 1 4

REYNOLDS PCT 2 4 Denise Jaglowski 9970 Federal Rd. Howard City MI 49329 231-648-6010 billjaglowski@gmail.com

William Jaglowski 9970 Federal Rd. Howard City MI 49329 231-648-6010 billjaglowski@gmail.com

RICHLAND 4 Kathryn Smyth 6162 N. Vickerville Rd. Edmore MI 48829 989-814-0884 No email provided

Sharon Davis 8700 E. Edgar Rd. Vestaburg MI 48891 989-560-8701 tazidavis@yahoo.com

Caitlyn Flowers 10320 N. Waldron Rd. Vestaburg MI 48891 989-304-1881 caitlyn071116@gmail.com

Ryan Flowers 10320 N. Waldron Rd. Vestaburg MI 48891 989-763-7452 ryanflowers.developer@gmail.com

SIDNEY 4 Rhonda Bishop 1280 W. County Farm Rd. Sheridan MI 48884 616-824-0345 queenbee715@icloud.com

Glenda K. Neuenschwander 3030 Oak Dr. Stanton MI 48888 616-835-2500 glenda_kay@1959@yahoo.com

AnnMarie Wubbeling 5708 W. Hansen Rd. Sheridan MI 48884 616-225-8856 wubbelingam@icloud.com

WINFIELD 4 Kevin Jon Murphy 14680 Antler Dr. Howard City MI 49329 616-835-4384 kmurphyRobinsonEq@hotmail.com
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CARSON CITY 1

GREENVILLE PCT 1 2 Jerry Fennell 125 S. Clay St. Greenville MI 48838 616-334-5150 jerry@28thstree.b12

Steve Tanner 1415 Crestview St. Greenville MI 48838 616-894-2052 steve.tannersellsmi@gmail.com

GREENVILLE PCT 2 2 Steve Tugan 604 W. Judd St. Greenville MI 48838 731-699-0422 graced_0@hotmail.com\

GREENVILLE PCT 3 2

GREENVILLE PCT 4 1

STANTON 1
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